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23,24 ΜΑΡΤΙΟΥ 2013

OPEN DOWNHILL RACE

PREVANTORIO STYLE

ΤΕΛΙΚΑ ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ∆ΙΗΜΕΡΟΥ

Cl N° ΑNABATHΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ Χρόνος Κυριακής Χρόνος Σαββάτου

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ HARDTAIL
1 51 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2:06.724 0.000 1:01.095 1:05.629

2 57 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 2:27.165 20.441 1:10.295 1:16.870

3 73 ΑΛΕΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:31.195 24.471 1:14.594 1:16.601

4 79 ΠΕΡΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 2:41.265 34.541 1:20.118 1:21.147

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR
1 9 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ  1:56.714 0.000 58.755 57.959

2 13 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:03.089 6.375 1:02.322 1:00.767

3 14 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2:03.701 6.987 1:03.881 59.820

4 25 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ  2:04.091 7.377 1:02.613 1:01.478

5 17 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:07.681 10.967 1:03.391 1:04.290

6 23 ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ  2:19.625 22.911 1:08.634 1:10.991

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER
1 66 ΣΑΚΕΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ  2:02.765 0.000 1:04.453 58.312

2 99 ΜΑΥΡΙΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ  2:23.038 20.273 1:10.680 1:12.358

3 74 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ  2:42.596 39.831 1:37.413 1:05.183

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE
1 31 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 1:49.687 0.000 54.779 54.908

2 101 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 1:50.482 0.795 50.996 59.486

3 35 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ 1:52.951 3.264 57.520 55.431

4 52 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1:54.610 4.923 58.503 56.107

5 2 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ                        1:55.107 5.420 58.724 56.383

6 11 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 1:56.333 6.646 59.470 56.863

7 4 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:56.782 7.095 58.791 57.991

8 10 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1:59.187 9.500 1:00.020 59.167

9 71 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:02.213 12.526 1:01.172 1:01.041

10 3 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ 2:03.133 13.446 1:01.981 1:01.152

11 6 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:06.626 16.939 1:04.492 1:02.134

12 102 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ           2:08.385 18.698 1:02.631 1:05.754

13 30 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ 2:09.134 19.447 1:04.382 1:04.752

14 45 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:10.327 20.640 1:08.673 1:01.654

15 12 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 2:11.357 21.670 1:07.199 1:04.158

16 18 ΚΑΝΟΥΠΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:12.539 22.852 1:04.641 1:07.898

17 107 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ 2:16.021 26.334 1:07.621 1:08.400

18 88 ΚΥ∆ΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ                    2:20.773 31.086 1:08.635 1:12.138

19 81 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 2:29.919 40.232 1:14.333 1:15.586

20 106 ΒΑΛΜΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:56.134 1:06.447 1:23.815 1:32.319
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ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ∆ΙΗΜΕΡΟΥ

Cl N° ΑNABATHΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ Χρόνος Κυριακής Χρόνος Σαββάτου ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ

1 31 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 1:49.687 0.000 54.779 54.908 1/ELITE

2 101 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 1:50.482 0.795 50.996 59.486 2/ELITE

3 35 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ 1:52.951 3.264 57.520 55.431 3/ELITE

4 52 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1:54.610 4.923 58.503 56.107 4/ELITE

5 2 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ                        1:55.107 5.420 58.724 56.383 5/ELITE

6 11 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 1:56.333 6.646 59.470 56.863 6/ELITE

7 9 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ  1:56.714 7.027 58.755 57.959 1/JUNIOR

8 4 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:56.782 7.095 58.791 57.991 7/ELITE

9 10 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1:59.187 9.500 1:00.020 59.167 8/ELITE

10 71 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:02.213 12.526 1:01.172 1:01.041 9/ELITE

11 66 ΣΑΚΕΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ  2:02.765 13.078 1:04.453 58.312 1/MASTER

12 13 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:03.089 13.402 1:02.322 1:00.767 2/JUNIOR

13 3 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ 2:03.133 13.446 1:01.981 1:01.152 10/ELITE

14 14 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2:03.701 14.014 1:03.881 59.820 3/JUNIOR

15 25 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ  2:04.091 14.404 1:02.613 1:01.478 4/JUNIOR

16 6 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:06.626 16.939 1:04.492 1:02.134 11/ELITE

17 51 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2:06.724 17.037 1:01.095 1:05.629 1/HARDTAIL

18 17 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:07.681 17.994 1:03.391 1:04.290 5/JUNIOR

19 102 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ           2:08.385 18.698 1:02.631 1:05.754 12/ELITE

20 30 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ 2:09.134 19.447 1:04.382 1:04.752 13/ELITE

21 45 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:10.327 20.640 1:08.673 1:01.654 14/ELITE

22 12 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 2:11.357 21.670 1:07.199 1:04.158 15/ELITE

23 18 ΚΑΝΟΥΠΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:12.539 22.852 1:04.641 1:07.898 16/ELITE

24 107 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ 2:16.021 26.334 1:07.621 1:08.400 17/ELITE

25 23 ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ  2:19.625 29.938 1:08.634 1:10.991 6/JUNIOR

26 88 ΚΥ∆ΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ                    2:20.773 31.086 1:08.635 1:12.138 18/ELITE

27 99 ΜΑΥΡΙΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ  2:23.038 33.351 1:10.680 1:12.358 2/MASTER

28 57 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 2:27.165 37.478 1:10.295 1:16.870 2/HARDTAIL

29 81 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 2:29.919 40.232 1:14.333 1:15.586 19/ELITE

30 73 ΑΛΕΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:31.195 41.508 1:14.594 1:16.601 3/HARDTAIL

31 79 ΠΕΡΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 2:41.265 51.578 1:20.118 1:21.147 4/HARDTAIL

32 74 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ  2:42.596 52.909 1:37.413 1:05.183 3/MASTER

33 106 ΒΑΛΜΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:56.134 1:06.447 1:23.815 1:32.319 20/ELITE


